Weston Superhero 5K

5K Age Group Results for 9 & UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Time

Pace

5K Age Group Results for 9 & UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Time
1 141 SCHRIBER FAITH 47:15.23

5K Age Group Results for 10-14 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Time

1 115 FELDMAN IAN 21:27.19

5K Age Group Results for 10-14 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Time

5K Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Time
1 134 PRIES BRANDON 17:40.46
2 122 HOMER CURTIS 20:59.30

5K Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Time
1 117 GODDEERIS SAVANNAH 21:01.28
2 145 WOODALL MADISON 22:14.82

5K Age Group Results for 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Time
1 106 BORRMAN NICHOLAS 17:40.14
2 105 BOOKS MATTHEW 36:16.86

5K Age Group Results for 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Time
1 136 ROSS NICOLE 27:44.00
2 148 SCHWABLE PAUL 27:55.71
3 104 BOOKS ALISHA 36:16.07

5K Age Group Results for 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Time
1 146 WILLIAMS ALEX 19:01.22
2 149 SCHWALBE ERIC 24:39.70

5K Age Group Results for 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Time
1 103 BAKER CARMEN 25:41.18
2 101 ATKINSON KATIE 27:56.56

Pace
15:15

Pace
6:55

Pace

Pace
5:42
6:46

Pace
6:47
7:10

Pace
5:42
11:42

Pace
8:57
9:00

11:42

Pace
6:08
7:57

Pace
8:17
9:01

Age
11

Age

Age
16
18

Age
17
18

26
29

Age
31
31

Age
34
33

Gender

Gender

Gender
M

Gender

Gender

Gender
F
F

Gender
M
M

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
M
M

Gender
F
F



5K Age Group Results for 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Time
1 111 COLLINS NEIL 28:38.32

5K Age Group Results for 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Time
1 147 JONES JESSICA 25:42.41
2 110 CAUDILL DEVON 27:05.81
3 118 GORGON DANEIL 42:09.05
4 107 BRINKER LORAINE 47:16.54
5 125 KONKEL KESHA 48:00.80

5K Age Group Results for 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Time
1 128 MADAY MIKE 25:29.25
2 130 NADROWSKI CHRIS 31:02.11

5K Age Group Results for 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Time
1 127 MADAY CARLENE 25:42.46
2 126 KRUSE ANDREA 28:09.63
3 144 WAGESTER HEATHER 28:34.65
4 102 AUNE MELISSA 28:47.30
5 143 TRAUB SHANNON 35:51.41

5K Age Group Results for 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Time
1 132 NADROWSKI KEVIN 27:28.28

5K Age Group Results for 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Time
1 116 FELDMAN TRICIA 28:47.06
2 137 RUHLMAN MARCIE 31:12.93
3 135 RAYMOND TINA 31:15.65
4 129 MEASEL MARYELLEN 36:39.48
5 123 HUDSON KIM 38:52.75

5K Age Group Results for 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Time

5K Age Group Results for 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Time

5K Age Group Results for 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Time

5K Age Group Results for 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Pace
9:14

Pace
8:17
8:44
13:36
15:15
15:29

Pace
8:13
10:01

Pace
8:17
9:05
9:13
9:17
11:34

Pace
8:52

Pace
9:17
10:04
10:05
11:49
12:32

Pace

Pace

Pace

Age

37

Age

38
39
39
38
37

Age

44
44

Age

43
44
43
43
44

Age

48

Age

46
45
45
46
45

Age

Age

Age

Gender
M

Gender
F

F
F
F
F

Gender
M
M

Gender
F

F

F

F

F
Gender

M

Gender
F

F

F

F

F
Gender

Gender

Gender



Place Bib# Name Time Pace
1 142 TAIARIOL ELAINE 47:18.53 15:15
2 150 DOVE CARRIE 48:02.44 15:30

5K Age Group Results for 65 & OVER based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Time Pace
1 139  SAWDON GENE 26:31.96  8:33

5K Age Group Results for 65 & OVER based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Time Pace

5K Age Group Results for NO AGE GIVEN based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Time Pace

5K Age Group Results for NO AGE GIVEN based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Time Pace

Age
60
63

Age
65

Age

Age

Age

Gender

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

Gender



