Weston Superhero 5K

5K Age G	roup Res	sults for 9 & UNDER based on	Gun Elapsed	time				
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender		
5K Age G	roup Res	sults for 9 & UNDER based on	Gun Elapsed	time				
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	141	SCHRIBER FAITH	47:15.23	15:15	8	F		
5K Age G	roup Res	sults for 10-14 based on Gun	Elapsed time					
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	115	FELDMAN IAN	21:27.19	6:55	11	Μ		
-	-	sults for 10-14 based on Gun	-					
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender		
	_							
-	•	sults for 15-19 based on Gun		_				
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	134	PRIES BRANDON	17:40.46	5:42	16	Μ		
2	122	HOMER CURTIS	20:59.30	6:46	18	Μ		
	_							
-	-	sults for 15-19 based on Gun	-	_				
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	117	GODDEERIS SAVANNAH	21:01.28	6:47	17	F		
2	145	WOODALL MADISON	22:14.82	7:10	18	F		
		with fam 25, 20 haard an Court						
		sults for 25-29 based on Gun		Dees	A = -	Candan		
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	106	BORRMAN NICHOLAS	17:40.14	5:42	28	M		
2	105	BOOKS MATTHEW	36:16.86	11:42	29	Μ		
	roup Por	sults for 25-29 based on Gun	Elancod timo					
Place	Bib #	Name	•	Daca	٨٥٥	Gender		
	ыл # 136	ROSS NICOLE	Time	Pace 8:57	Age	F		
1 2	148	SCHWABLE PAUL	27:44.00		25 26	F		
			27:55.71	9:00	26	F		
3	104	BOOKS ALISHA	36:16.07	11:42	29	Г		
	roun Res	sults for 30-34 based on Gun I	-lansed time					
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	146	WILLIAMS ALEX	19:01.22	6:08	31	M		
2	149	SCHWALBE ERIC	24:39.70	7:57	31	M		
2	145	Jenwalde Line	24.33.70	7.57	51	IVI		
5K Age Group Results for 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time								
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	103	BAKER CARMEN	25:41.18	8:17	34	F		
2	105	ATKINSON KATIE	27:56.56	9:01	33	F		
2	101		27.50.50	5.01	55	•		

-	-	ults for 35-39 based on Gun El	-	_			
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	
1	111	COLLINS NEIL	28:38.32	9:14	37	Μ	
5K Age G	roup Res	ults for 35-39 based on Gun El	apsed time				
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	
1	147	JONES JESSICA	25:42.41	8:17	38	F	
2	110	CAUDILL DEVON	27:05.81	8:44	39	F	
3	118	GORGON DANEIL	42:09.05	13:36	39	F	
4	107	BRINKER LORAINE	47:16.54	15:15	38	F	
5	125	KONKEL KESHA	48:00.80	15:29	37	F	
-	•	ults for 40-44 based on Gun El	•	Deee	A = 0	Condor	
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	
1	128		25:29.25	8:13	44	M	
2	130	NADROWSKI CHRIS	31:02.11	10:01	44	Μ	
5K Age G	5K Age Group Results for 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time						
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	
1	127	MADAY CARLENE	25:42.46	8:17	43	F	
2	126	KRUSE ANDREA	28:09.63	9:05	44	F	
3	144	WAGESTER HEATHER	28:34.65	9:13	43	F	
4	102	AUNE MELISSA	28:47.30	9:17	43	F	
5	143	TRAUB SHANNON	35:51.41	11:34	44	F	
	-						
-	•	ults for 45-49 based on Gun El	•	_			
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	
1	132	NADROWSKI KEVIN	27:28.28	8:52	48	Μ	
5K Age G	roup Res	ults for 45-49 based on Gun El	apsed time				
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	
1	116	FELDMAN TRICIA	28:47.06	9:17	46	F	
2	137	RUHLMAN MARCIE	31:12.93	10:04	45	F	
3	135	RAYMOND TINA	31:15.65	10:05	45	F	
4	129	MEASEL MARYELLEN	36:39.48	11:49	46	F	
5	123	HUDSON KIM	38:52.75	12:32	45	F	
	_						
-	-	ults for 50-54 based on Gun El	-	_			
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	
5K Age Group Results for 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time							
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	
5K Age Group Results for 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time							
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	

5K Age Group Results for 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender
1	142	TAIARIOL ELAINE	47:18.53	15:15	60	F
2	150	DOVE CARRIE	48:02.44	15:30	63	F
5K Age Group Results for 65 & OVER based on Gun Elapsed time						
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender
1	139	SAWDON GENE	26:31.96	8:33	65	М
5K Age Group Results for 65 & OVER based on Gun Elapsed time						
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender
5K Age Group Results for NO AGE GIVEN based on Gun Elapsed time						
Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender
5K Age Group Results for NO AGE GIVEN based on Gun Elapsed time						
Place			Time			Gender